3/21/2019

NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C1 Duet Acting

SpeechWire Tournament Services

Aquinas | TravisRohand | 1 | 1
160A Catholic |Suzanne Oborny| &0 | @0 2 100 2.00 1@9) |1@n] 260 4 2.50 148 2 2.00 100
Ashley
167A | David City| Roemmich and (510) (‘é) 3 | o8 150 | 248 |2@n]| 1600 | 5 200 | 145 | 3 | 150 | 98
Carter Ossian
Karis Andres 312
192A| Sutton and Megan Fehr| @ | ) 5 97 083 | 347 |66 3@ | 12 0.83 139 5 0.83 97
1 i | Kirsten Belland | 1 | 3
167B | David City Neleigh Kovar | 0| @) 4 97 1.33 4@47) | 3@6)| 5@47) 12 0.78 140 4 1.33 97
.o | RoOCkney Peck
195A V\Sﬁ“:rr and James (428) <437) 5 | o5 083 | 5¢6 |[4us| 6w | 15 062 | 137 | 5 | o083 | 95
9 Kinnison
’ Dylan Delka and| 2 | 1
186A| Pierce Janae Arens | ¢ | oy 3 99 1.50 6@6) | 5w16)| 49 15 0.62 141 3 1.50 99
North .
Zander Gibney | 5 | 1
182A Bend and Harley Cave| @) | o) 6 97 1.20 6 1.20 97
Central
Abigail Jacobs
185A|  ord andkatie | 4121 6 | 9 0.75 6 |07 | 9
Magiera
Oakland- | Max Wardand | 3 | 4
183A Craig Jared Mulder | @9)| @44 7 3 0.58 Y 0.58 3
Ryan Johnson
187A| Ravenna | and Sophia (:‘7) <j‘8) 8 | 95 | 10 | 050 8 | o050 95
Schroeder
_ | Zackary Wellnitz
172A slj’srﬁ\‘/’lﬂe and Ryan (429) <j36) 8 | 95 | 11 | 067 8 | o067 | o5
Wellnitz
Naudia Larsen
179 | Milford | and Madeline (433) <45;) 8 | 9 0.53 8 |o053] @2
Wittstruck
Leandra
177A | Louisville | Rodriguezand | S| 31 o | 95 [ 13 | 050 9 | 050 | 95
Peyton Banks
Stephanie
163A ggrcm)trr]sl Wright and (:;) (457) 9 | o5 | 14 | 04s 9 | o045 | o5
Abby Mousel
Jonathan Vacek
1878 | Ravenna | and Sadie (457) (j‘s) 9 | 93 0.45 9 | 045 | 93
Fiddelke
Calvin Stoeger
194A| Valentine and Kaylee 615 11 92 16 0.37 11 0.37 92
Vavra @16
) Brooke Jensen
Fillmore 5|6
169A Central antlfI\/Is:gen @n| @) 11 92 17 0.37 11 0.37 92
Alex Barnette
164A |Bridgeport] andLeyla |6 [ 6] 12 | o1 0.34 12 | 034 ] a1
Vargas @D
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3/21/2019

SpeechWire Tournament Services

NSAA State Speech Championships 2019

Class C1 Entertainment Speaking

182A ';Z:Q Zander Gibney (419) (510) 2 99 2.00 10) | 19 | 150 3 3.00 149 2 2.00 99
Central
165A| Centura MCGI;z‘;ZI d (419) (510) 2 | 99 200 | 260 | 2048 | 3wy | 7 133|146 | 2 | 200] 99
186A| Pierce | Macie Timm (429) (‘38) 5 | 97 083 | 548 | 34n | 249 | 10 103|144 | 5 | o083 | 97
192A| Sutton Karis Andres (429) (438) 5 97 0.83 349 | 4@6) | 6@5) 13 0.75 140 5 0.83 97 4
167A | David City| Ebani Filbert (g) (429) 5 | o7 083 | 4¢s | 6n | 4en | 14 067 | 140 | 5 | 083 | 97
178A | Malcolm | David Swotek [ 4 f 11 5 | 96 125 | 648 | 505 | 54 | 16 057 | 139 | 5 | 125 | 9
160a | AR | kaelakub | 3| 2| 5 | 95 0.83 5 | o083 ]| o5
185A|  ord MayaBrown | 4121 6 | 97 0.75 6 |075 ]| o7
166A |Conestoga| Jacob Drake (419) (5’7) 7 96 1.17 7 1.17 96
169A Fc'g':t‘;: wyattNun [ 251 7 | 93 0.70 7 | o070 | o3
187A| Ravenna |Jonathan Vacek (455) (438) 8 93 0.53 8 0.53 93
164A |Bridgeport Eiiﬁ?r?::er (438) (f’s) 9 | o3 0.50 9 | 050 | 93
1948 | Valentine | calvin Stoeger (456) (:‘7) 9 | 93 | 13] 045 9 | 045 | 93
190A| Stanton | zaynab Kouatli (:2) (g) 9 | 93 | 14 | 045 9 | 045 | 93
168A Dﬁﬂmﬂ Jacob Stutken | S| 41 10 | 93 0.42 10 | o042 | 93
194A | Valentine Wof)j'éika (458) (455) 10 | 93 0.40 10 | 040 | 93
195A V\S.ngrr Kaci Baier (465) (fﬁ) 10 | 91 0.42 10 | 042 ] a1
183A O%ﬁggd' Arfjertr‘:;n S1& | 12| 9 0.34 12 | 034 |
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3/21/2019 SpeechWire Tournament Services
NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C1 Extemporaneous Speaking
167A | David City| Carter Ossian (510) (510) 2 100 2.00 1@9) | 10y | 150 3 3.00 149 2 2.00 100
Boone : 211
163A Central Scott Wright an| a9 3 96 150 | 247 | 2@9) | 5w@6) 9 1.20 142 3 1.50 96
Battle 2|2
161A Creek Kylee McLean a8 | @9 4 97 1.00 | 55 | 3w | 4¢4n | 12 0.78 140 4 1.00 97
. Mark 312
186A| Pierce Venteicher | @9 | é®) 5 97 083 | 6@5) | 447 | 249 12 0.92 141 5 0.83 97
Omaha
184B| Brownell | Ashton Reimer (419) (fs) 5 95 1.25 | 4@45) | 6@46) | 348) 13 0.75 139 5 1.25 95
Talbot
159A | Ainsworth | - Sam Wilkins (436) (419) 4 | o5 133 | 3¢e) | 540 | 605 | 14 070 | 138 | 4 | 133 95
North 4|2
182A| Bend Aaron Owen @) | as) 6 97 0.75 6 0.75 97
Central
Omaha i ls
184A| Brownell Janie Xu as | @ 6 91 1.20 6 1.20 91
Talbot
Fillmore 2|5
169B Central Abbey Parten s e 7 95 0.70 7 0.70 95
. ] . 413
164A |Bridgeport]  Tiana Rice @ | ao 7 94 0.58 7 0.58 94
Fillmore 413
169A Central Ryan Poppert @ | @ 7 92 0.58 7 0.58 92
Grand
Island ) ; 5|3
173B Central Madeline King @ | a6 8 94 0.53 8 0.53 94
Catholic
315
185A Ord Cooper Sheets @ | @5 8 91 0.53 8 0.53 91
Grand
Island : 51]4
173A Contral Hayden Price an| @ 9 91 0.45 9 0.45 91
Catholic
Oakland- . 6|4
183A Craig Daniel Sechler | s 10 88 0.42 10 0.42 88
Wisner- Grace 5|6
195A Pilger Steinmeyer | @) | 45) 11 90 0.37 11 0.37 90
1648 [Bridgeport| Jacie Lussetto [ & f 1 12 | 92 0.34 12 | 034 | 92
. . . lele
191A| Superior | Luka Benjamin @ | @ 12 87 0.34 12 0.34 87
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3/21/2019

NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C1 Informative Speaking

SpeechWire Tournament Services

- Laurel 2|1
167A | David City Ockander @9 | 0 3 99 1.50 | 3w@e) | 249 1 (50 6 1.83 147 3 1.50 99 1
Omaha
184B | Brownell Brianna Liu (520) (428) 4 98 1.00 | 10) | 3@48) 3 (49) 7 1.66 147 4 1.00 98 2
Talbot
Omaha
184A | Brownell | Aakash Mehta (419) (:*7) 5 | 9 125 | 2¢9) | 560 | 2600 | 9 120 | 145 | 5 | 125 | 9% 3
Talbot
Wisner- : 111
195A pilger Veronica Peck a9 | 6oy 2 99 2.00 | 5@6) | 1@9) 5 (48) 11 1.40 143 2 2.00 99 4
192A| Sutton Ben Andres (428) (439) 5 97 0.83 645 | 447 4 (48) 14 0.67 140 5 0.83 97 5
Aquinas ; 311
160A Catholic Emily Dalton @ | a9 4 96 1.33 | 4@47) | 646) 6 (48) 16 0.59 141 4 1.33 96 6
; ; : 115
186A| Pierce Katrina Meier a0 | @6 6 96 7 1.20 6 1.20 96
164A [Bridgeport| Trevor krason [ 3 f 31 6 | 9 | 8 | 0.66 6 | 066 | 9
- 5|2
185A Ord Katie Fischer anl oo 7 97 0.70 7 0.70 97
Oakland- 4| 4
183A Craig Max Ward @8 | @8 8 96 0.50 8 0.50 96
Wisner- Jessica 4| 4
195B Pilger Svoboda an | @) 8 95 0.50 8 0.50 95
; 612
171A| Gibbon | Delaney Tracy @ | @9 8 93 0.67 8 0.67 93
P 6|3
170A| Freeman | Kaitlyn Otto @n | a9 9 95 0.50 9 0.50 95
1594 | Ainsworth | Adriana Hood (fs) (456) 9 | 92 | 14 | 045 9 | o045 | @2
; ; 316
186B| Pierce Shelby White an | @) 9 92 15 | 0.50 9 0.50 92
Fillmore : 515
169A Central Elise Frook @ | a9 10 93 0.40 10 0.40 93
Kearney Nicole 516
176A Catholic Messbarger | (46) | (48) 1 94 0.37 1 0.37 94
1598 | Ainsworth | Jenna wiliams | | © | 12 | 90 0.34 12 | 034 | 90
(45) | (45)
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3/21/2019

NSAA State Speech Championships 2019

SpeechWire Tournament Services

Class C1 Oral Interpretation Humorous Prose

Bishop Tanner 111
162A Neurmann Langemeier | @[ 49) 2 98 2.00 10 | 1s0) |1 | 3 3.00 149 2 2.00 98 1
Bishop Rachael 211
162B Neumann Binstock o ) 3 98 4 1.50 249 | 2@9) |3w@n| 7 1.33 145 3 1.50 98 2
Aquinas ; 11]2
160A Catholic Travis Roh ) 3 98 3 1.50 4 (48) 349) | 2@49) 9 1.08 146 3 1.50 98 3
Omaha Surya 1
184A| Brownell Buddharaju | )| @s) 2 97 2.00 349) | 448 |5@5| 12 0.78 142 2 2.00 97 4
Talbot
Aquinas T 213
160B Catholic Jude Yindrick ey 5 96 0.83 6@7 | 547 |44 | 15 0.62 141 5 0.83 96 5
186A| Pierce |Maiya Baumann (j’;) (i) 5 96 0.83 | 548 | 647 |65 | 17 0.54 140 5 0.83 96 6
Grace 213
165A| Centura McDonald oy 5 95 0.83 5 0.83 95
: 412
175A| Homer Malaki Holmes P 6 94 0.75 6 0.75 94
Oakland- 513
183A Craig Jared Mulder @l én 8 93 0.53 8 0.53 93
. 4|4
164A | Bridgeport | Zeth Patterson anl @) 8 93 0.50 8 0.50 93
Fillmore 315
169A Central Trevor Meyer a0 | @) 8 92 0.53 8 0.53 92
Fillmore 3|6
169B Central Hunter Verhage anl @ 9 92 0.50 9 0.50 92
Gordon- Evan Jones- 416
1727 Rushville Hazledine (47) ] (46) 10 3 13 0.42 10 0.42 3
614
192A| Sutton Nate Andres @ | @ 10 93 14 0.42 10 0.42 93
Kearney 6| 4
176A Catholic Ben Homan @ | @ 10 92 0.42 10 0.42 92
Wisner- 515
195A Pilger Rockney Peck @ | a6 10 90 0.40 10 0.40 90
174A |Hemingford| Becca Hanson (455) (fs) 1| % 0.37 11 ] 037 | %
Southern Brooke 6|5
189A Valley Jorgenson | @2 | e 11 88 0.37 11 0.37 88
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3/21/2019

NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C1 Oral Interpretation of Drama

SpeechWire Tournament Services

179A

Milford

Alyssa Bell,
Isabella Bialas,
Rachel
Hartgerink,
Joshua
Ramsdell and
Tatum Vondra

(49)

(49)

98

1 (50)

1 (50)

2 (50)

150

98

192A

Sutton

Victoria
Hofmann, Ben
Andres, Nate
Andres, Megan
Fehr and Jared

Switzer

(49)

(48)

97

1.00

3 48)

4 (46)

1 (50)

144

97

178A

Malcolm

David Swotek,
Archer Moody,
Addison
Earnest, Emily
Steiner and
Gabby Porter

(50)

(49)

99

2.00

4 (47)

3 (48)

3 (49)

10

0.91

144

2.00

99

167A

David City

Neleigh Kovar,
Ebani Filbert,
Preston
Beringer,
Kirsten Bell and
Ashley
Roemmich

(49)

(48)

97

5 47)

2 (50)

5 47)

12

0.90

144

97

162A

Bishop
Neumann

Kyra Scanlon,
Rachael
Binstock,

Tommy Benes,
Tanner

Langemeier
and Halie
Heimstra

(50)

(49)

99

2 (49)

6 (41)

6 (45)

14

0.84

135

99

172A

Gordon-
Rushville

Ivy Jones-
Hazledine,
Jacob Wellnitz,
Zackary
Wellnitz and
Evan Jones-
Hazledine

(49)

(50)

99

1.33

6 (46)

5 (43)

4 (49)

15

0.62

138

99

160A

Aquinas
Catholic

Zach Chromy,
Libby Aschoff,
Hannah
Moravec,
Hayden
Schawang and
Eli Reiter

(50)

(47)

97

0.75

0.75

97

189A

Southern
Valley

Ashlyn Brown,
Savanah Ellis,
Eric Ellis,
Maggie
Lammers and
Brooke
Jorgenson

(48)

(47)

95

0.66

0.66

95

164A

Bridgeport

Lucas Smith,
Alex Barnette,
Tiana Rice,
Zeth Patterson
and Trevor
Krason

(48)

(46)

94

0.58

0.58

94

186A

Pierce

Mark
Venteicher,
Janae Arens,
Dylan Delka,
Katrina Meier
and Macie
Timm

(47)

(47)

94

10

0.50

0.50

94

195A

Wisner-
Pilger

Becca
Thompson,
Megan
Schroeder and
Claire Raabe

(47)

(47)

94

11

0.53

0.53

94
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3/21/2019

176A

Kearney
Catholic

Emily Saadi,
Samantha
Homan, Ben
Homan, Mason
Casper and
Vinnie Martin

169A

Fillmore
Central

Zander
Johnson,
Hunter
Verhage, Brock
Godown,
Trevor Meyer
and Braden
Myers

(46)

(48)

94

12

0.50

SpeechWire Tournament Services

0.50

94

(48)

(46)

94

13

0.45

0.45

94

164B

Bridgeport

Olivia Freeze,
Leyla Vargas,
Elijah Smith,
Cassidy Coalson
and Ben
Lussetto

(47)

(46)

93

0.45

0.45

93

186B

Pierce

Maiya
Baumann,
Elizabeth
Harris, Zane
Gleason, Greta
Guercilena and
Caydan Retzlaff

(46)

(45)

10

91

0.40

10

0.40

91

175A

Homer

Malaki Holmes,
Matthew
Benton, Jayln
Jensen, Emily
Nelsen and
Alison Nelsen

(46)

(45)

11

91

0.37

11

0.37

91

185A

Ord

Katie Magiera,
Kora
Severance,
Cooper Sheets,
Trevor Vancura
and Katharine
Wadas

(45)

(46)

12

91

0.34

12

0.34

91

183A

Oakland-
Craig

Carter
Anderson, Mike
Maline, Mequel
Wilson, Tyson

Harney and
Rosa Sanchez

(45)

(45)

12

90

0.34

12

0.34

90
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3/21/2019

NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C1 Oral Interpretation of Poetry

SpeechWire Tournament Services

Omaha
1848 | Brownell | Amanda zhang| 2 [ 2 | 6 | o8 075 [ 160 | 48 | 10) | 6 225 [ 148 | 6 | o075 | 98 1
(49) | (49)
Talbot
Battle Rebekah 1]3
161A Creek McCaffrey oo | @8 4 98 1.33 | 360) | 1(50) | 4@e) 8 1.58 146 4 1.33 98 2
Omaha Surya e
184A | Brownell Buddharaju | o) | s0) 2 100 2.00 | 2@0) | 6@46) | 2(50) 10 1.17 146 2 2.00 100 3
Talbot
177A | Louisville | Haleigh Diltz (510) (510) 2 | 100 200 | 568 | 2¢9 | 3ws | 10 1.03 | 145 | 2 | 2.00 | 100 4
Doniphan-| -+ . 212
168A Trumbull Tristan Larson @9 | éoy 4 99 1.00 | 449 | 348 | 649 13 0.75 141 4 1.00 99 5
North Dani 213
182A Bend Richardson | @) | c®) 5 97 083 | 647 | 547 | 5@s) 16 0.57 139 5 0.83 97 6
Central
; —— 2| 4
179A1 Milford Sophia Birch @) | @n 6 96 0.75 6 0.75 96
Wisner- : 6|1
195A Pilger Veronica Peck @n | 0 7 97 1.17 7 1.17 97
; i 512
164A | Bridgeport| Olivia Freeze @ | @9 7 97 0.70 7 0.70 97
Gordon- . 3] 4
172A Rushville Ryan Wellnitz @ | @n 7 95 0.58 7 0.58 95
315
165A| Centura | Breanna Fanta @ | o 8 95 0.53 8 0.53 95
; 315
171A| Gibbon | Jocelyn Shea a8 | @) 8 94 0.53 8 0.53 94
; ; 514
185A Ord Richele Masin an | @n 9 94 0.45 9 0.45 94
. Jayden 41|15
191A| Superior Simmons an | @) 9 93 14 | 0.45 9 0.45 93
Aquinas . 61| 3
160A Catholic Libby Aschoff o) | @ 9 93 15 | 0.50 9 0.50 93
181a] Norfolk | qierna sonter | 41 6 | 10 | 94 0.42 10 | 042 | 94
Catholic (49) | (45) ’ ’
. e 5|6
194A| Valentine | Elli Springer an | @s) 11 92 0.37 11 0.37 92
Oakland- ; 6|6
183A Craig Mequel Wilson @n | @) 12 92 0.34 12 0.34 92
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3/21/2019

NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C1 Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose

SpeechWire Tournament Services

167A | David City| Clayton Harris (510) (5’7) 4 97 1.33 448 | 219 | 10 7 1.75 147 4 1.33 97
163A cB:r?t:; Scott Wright (510) (418) 2 | o8 200 | 10 | 150y | 6ae) | 8 217 | 146 | 2 | 200 | 98
160A ’ég;:’;ﬁi S?ﬁg’v‘\j’g:g Sl21 4| o 1.00 | 2600 | 3w | 4ean | 9 108 | 145 | 4 | 100 | 98
Omaha
184A | Brownell Laura Liu (43;) (419) 4 97 133 | 349 | 448 | 38 | 10 0.91 145 4 1.33 97
Talbot
1958 V‘gﬁg:rr Jaden Berlin |3 | 21 5 | 9% 083 | 508 | 605 | 2049 | 13 087 | 142 | 5 |08 | 9%
169A Em?: Tori Stoldorf (510) (419) 2 | 9 200 | 6@ | 5@n | 5en | 16 057 | 141 | 2 | 200 | 99
179A| Milford | Naudia Larsen (:‘7) (429) 6 | 9 0.75 6 075 ]| 9
188A Riss:‘lf(_';b(’:'i'ty Alyssa Blohm (429) (fe) 6 | 95 0.75 6 | 075 | 95
1857  ord Kf‘,&:‘zgge a3l 7| o 0.58 7 | oss | o5
195A V\Sﬁg:: Gwen Donner [ 21 5| 7 | o4 0.70 7 o070 | 94
176A 'é‘;?;gﬁz omnismith | 3141 7 | o4 0.58 7 | oss | 94
178A| Malcolm | Brett Thieman (466) (37) 9 93 0.50 9 0.50 93
175A| Homer | Daniel Riddle (465) a0 ot 0.42 10 | 042 | 91
187A | Ravenna | Kiana Schuster (456) (g) 10 | o1 0.40 10 | 040 | o1
194A | Valentine |Rita Woodraska (456) (455) 10 | o1 0.40 10 | 040 | o1
164A |Bridgeport| Betsy Hansen (:16) (464) 10 90 0.42 10 0.42 90
180A| Mitchell | John Plasencio (457) (g) 11 92 0.37 11 0.37 92
1698 Fc'g’:t?: Destiny McCaul (475) (465) 13 | 90 0.31 13 031 ] 90
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3/21/2019 SpeechWire Tournament Services
NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C1 Persuasive Speaking
Fillmore : 2|3
169A Central Tori Stoldorf @9 | o) 5 98 0.83 | 219 | 2(0) | 2 (50 6 1.50 149 5 0.83 98 1
Omaha
184A| Brownell Brianna Liu (510) (;48) 5 98 1.25 [ 150y | 5@3) | 10) 7 2.20 143 5 1.25 98 2
Talbot
Wisner- Becca 2] 2
195A Pilger Thompson @ | o) 4 97 3 1.00 [3@8) | 38 | 39 9 0.99 145 4 1.00 97 3
166A | Conestoga [Jessica Williams| L 31 4 | o7 | 2 | 133 [4en |10 | 40 | 9 150 | 146 | 4 | 133 ] o7 a
Bishop . . 211
162A Neumann Halie Heimstra o 3 98 1.50 [ 5@6) | 4@5) | 5@7) 14 0.65 138 3 1.50 98 5
1857  ord Halle Jacobs | 3 [ 1| 4 | o5 133 |6ws) | 6@y | 66 | 18 051 | 133 | 4 | 133 95 6
North Bend Carter 1]s5
1827 Central Richardson | (49) | (48) 6 7 1.20 6 1.20 %7
Grand
Island el 1
173A Central Seerat Balraj @ | o) 7 95 1.17 7 1.17 95
Catholic
—— : 512
193A| Twin River Nic Euse a8 | o) 7 95 0.70 7 0.70 95
Battle 314
161A Creek Kylee McLean @ | @ 7 95 0.58 7 0.58 95
Aquinas . 413
160A Catholic Emily Dalton @8 | o) 7 95 0.58 7 0.58 95
. - 61l 2
164A | Bridgeport | Trinity Flores @ | we) 8 93 0.67 8 0.67 93
; 316
159A| Ainsworth | Alyssa Erthum an | wn 9 94 0.50 9 0.50 94
: 514
187A| Ravenna | Whitney Hauge an | wn 9 94 0.45 9 0.45 94
. 415
179A1 Milford Katelyn Roth @n | @ 9 93 0.45 9 0.45 93
; - 416
180A| Mitchell Lexie Jackson @n | @s) 10 92 0.42 10 0.42 92
Doniphan- 516
168A Trumbull Maddy Stock @ | @n 11 93 0.37 11 0.37 93
Oakland- 6|5
183A Craig Tyson Harney @ | @ 11 92 0.37 11 0.37 92
This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.
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3/21/2019

NSAA State Speech Championships 2019

SpeechWire Tournament Services

Team sweepstakes

Class C1
Omaha Brownell Talbot | 0 12 34 | 14 0 36 | 14 | 18 |128] 1
(184)

David City (167) 32 12 20 20 0 14 0 20 0 118 2
Aquinas Catholic (160) 20 0 0 10 28 0 0 16 0 74 3
Bishop Neumann (162) 0 0 0 0 38 12 0 0 12 62 4

Sutton (192) 16 14 0 12 0 18 0 0 0 60 5
Wisner-Pilger (195) 12 0 0 14 0 0 0 12 16 | 54| 6
Pierce (186) 10 16 14 0 10 0 0 0 0 50 7
Boone Central (163) 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 36 8
Battle Creek (161) 0 0 16 0 0 0 18 0 0 34 9
North Bend Central (182) | 0 20 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 30 | 10
Fillmore Central (169) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 30 | 10
Malcolm (178) 0 10 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 26 | 12
Milford (179) 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 | 13
Centura (165) 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 | 14
Conestoga (166) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 | 15
Louisville (177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 | 15
Doniphan-Trumbull (168) 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 17

Ainsworth (159) 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 | 18
Gordon-Rushville (172) 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 | 18

Ord (185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 | 18

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.
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